Trotteur Francais Golden

Challenge

Tussenstand TF Golden Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Defi Magik
2 Hegoa du Boulay
3 Flag de Marions
4 Born to Run
5 Flevo Renka
6 Erwood d'Ecajeul
7 Girly Purple
8 Gabo di Rocca
9 Declic du Gade
10 Graal de Busset
11 Call On Me Ranais
12 Elton Trafo
13 Galet de Riviere
14 Haring Okina
15 Greatman de Busset
16 Good Morning Elge
17 Don du Ciel
18 Hysope de Nganda
19 Catsous
20 Helencio
21 Elegant Castelets
22 Espresso Doppio
23 Havane d'Elma
24 Higor Dairpet
25 Hernanie de Godrel
26 Heckler
27 Felicio du Joamax
28 Cocktail du Biwetz
29 Elisa d'Amour
30 Filly Witchy
31 Beau Gaillard
32 First Soyer
33 Elixir Normand
34 Djoko's Way
35 Huna Lila
36 Hodosis
37 Fortissimoko
38 Bon Grain Tivoli

Trainer

A.W. Bosscha

B.J. Crebas

D. Brouwer

S. Schoonhoven
J.W.M. Engwerda
J. Fikse

F.J. Wildhagen
H.A.). Grift

D. Mahieu

D. Brouwer

D. den Dubbelden
L. Vanbroekhoven
H.A.). Grift

H.A.). Grift

H.W. Langeweg
T.H. Kooyman

R. Wester

H.A.). Grift

Mw. C. de Soete
A. Vanberghen
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
H. Hamming
H.A.). Grift

Mw. A.F. Donati
H.A.). Grift

B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas

H.A.). Grift

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
H. Hamming

Mw. N. de Vreede
D. Brouwer

S. Schoonhoven
E.R. Westerveld
M.J.W. van Dooyeweerd
D. Brouwer

J.F. van Dooyeweerd
J.C. Jager

Punten

264
247
115
107
82
80
80
71
65
57
51
46
40
40
40
32
30
30
27
25
18
18
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
13
12
12

7
1
1
1



